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1 CAO Yuan CHN 307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =6 76.50 =6 5.10

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.09.08.08.5 78.40 6 154.90 3 9.10

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 91.80 1 246.70 1  

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 82.80 =2 329.50 1  

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 88.80 =4 418.30 1  

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 95.40 1 513.70 1  

2 YANG Jian CHN 307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 76.50 =6 76.50 =6 5.10

626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 87.50 1 164.00 1  

407B 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 78.75 =5 242.75 2 3.95

5156B 3.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.57.56.5 68.40 9 311.15 2 18.35

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 91.80 1 402.95 2 15.35

109B 4.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.57.06.5 77.90 5 480.85 2 32.85

3 BONDAR Aleksandr ROC 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.58.08.58.0 80.00 2 80.00 2 1.60

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 83.30 2 163.30 2 0.70

626B 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 78.75 =5 242.05 3 4.65

207B 3.6 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.56.05.05.0 54.00 13 296.05 4 33.45

109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.58.58.0 90.65 =2 386.70 3 31.60

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.57.57.57.0 77.40 6 464.10 3 49.60

4 DALEY Thomas GBR 307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.57.07.0 71.40 10 71.40 10 10.20

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.08.08.5 81.60 =3 153.00 4 11.00

5172B 3.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.04.55.0 54.00 16 207.00 9 39.70

626B 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.08.08.07.0 73.50 7 280.50 6 49.00

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.08.08.08.0 88.80 =4 369.30 6 49.00

207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 93.60 2 462.90 4 50.80

5 MINIBAEV Viktor ROC 407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 17 57.60 17 24.00

307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.57.5 78.20 7 135.80 12 28.20

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.5 75.60 7 211.40 8 35.30

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 82.80 =2 294.20 5 35.30

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.56.5 77.70 6 371.90 5 46.40

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 75.60 8 447.50 5 66.20

6 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 67.20 =12 67.20 =12 14.40

6245D 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 70.20 11 137.40 11 26.60

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 84.15 3 221.55 6 25.15

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.07.57.57.5 74.80 6 296.35 3 33.15

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 75.60 =8 371.95 4 46.35

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.56.5 72.15 9 444.10 6 69.60

7 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 76.80 =3 76.80 =3 4.80

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 74.25 8 151.05 5 12.95

6245D 3.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 84.60 2 235.65 4 11.05

307C 3.4 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.02.52.52.5 25.50 18 261.15 14 68.35

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.09.09.08.5 76.50 7 337.65 9 80.65

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.59.09.08.0 78.40 4 416.05 7 97.65

8 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 67.20 =12 67.20 =12 14.40

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 81.00 5 148.20 7 15.80

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.56.07.5 83.25 4 231.45 5 15.25

6245D 3.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.05.04.0 48.60 15 280.05 7 49.45

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.56.05.0 54.40 16 334.45 10 83.85

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 79.20 3 413.65 8 100.05

9 WINDLE Jordan USA 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.58.08.08.0 76.80 =3 76.80 =3 4.80

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.05.05.0 46.20 18 123.00 17 41.00

616B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 72.60 9 195.60 14 51.10

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 77.70 4 273.30 9 56.20

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.57.56.5 66.30 14 339.60 8 78.70

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 70.20 12 409.80 9 103.90

10 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.08.07.5 72.00 =8 72.00 =8 9.60

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.57.07.0 66.60 13 138.60 10 25.40

207B 3.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.06.06.0 59.40 =14 198.00 13 48.70

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 71.40 8 269.40 10 60.10

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.56.5 75.60 =8 345.00 7 73.30

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 64.75 14 409.75 10 103.95
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11 VILLARREAL TUDON
Andres Isaac

MEX 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 72.00 =8 72.00 =8 9.60

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 73.80 9 145.80 8 18.20

626B 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.06.06.5 70.00 10 215.80 7 30.90

307C 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.05.05.54.5 49.30 14 265.10 11 64.40

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.07.06.0 68.45 13 333.55 11 84.75

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.0 72.00 10 405.55 11 108.15

12 FIGUEREDO PEREIRA
Kawan

BRA 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 62.40 16 62.40 16 19.20

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 69.30 12 131.70 13 32.30

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 69.30 11 201.00 11 45.70

109C 3.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.05.05.05.0 59.20 12 260.20 15 69.30

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.57.0 71.40 =10 331.60 12 86.70

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.06.57.0 68.80 13 400.40 12 113.30

13 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 81.60 1 81.60 1  

109C 3.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.55.04.0 49.95 17 131.55 14 32.45

207C 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.54.54.04.0 42.90 18 174.45 17 72.25

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 75.20 5 249.65 16 79.85

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.5 71.40 =10 321.05 15 97.25

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.07.58.0 76.80 7 397.85 13 115.85

14 QUINTERO DIAZ Rafael PUR 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 76.80 =3 76.80 =3 4.80

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 73.60 10 150.40 6 13.60

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.55.55.0 44.80 17 195.20 15 51.50

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.05.5 66.60 10 261.80 13 67.70

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.57.0 64.35 15 326.15 14 92.15

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 71.40 11 397.55 14 116.15

15 KIM Yeongtaek KOR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 11 67.50 11 14.10

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.56.56.06.5 57.60 16 125.10 16 38.90

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.57.07.5 73.10 8 198.20 12 48.50

207B 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.57.56.56.0 64.80 11 263.00 12 66.50

626B 3.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.05.05.05.0 52.50 17 315.50 16 102.80

5255B 3.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.56.55.5 59.40 =15 374.90 15 138.80

16 WOO Haram KOR 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 64.00 15 64.00 15 17.60

307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =3 145.60 9 18.40

207B 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.55.57.0 59.40 =14 205.00 10 41.70

626B 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.53.03.53.0 33.25 17 238.25 17 91.25

109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 90.65 =2 328.90 13 89.40

5156B 3.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.03.5 45.60 18 374.50 16 139.20

17 BARTHEL Timo GER 6245D 3.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.07.06.06.5 64.80 14 64.80 14 16.80

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 65.60 14 130.40 15 33.60

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 12 193.40 16 53.30

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.57.57.57.5 84.60 1 278.00 8 51.50

307C 3.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.02.03.52.5 28.90 18 306.90 17 111.40

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 17 364.50 17 149.20

18 VILLA CASTANEDA
Sebastian

COL 407B 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.04.55.54.5 47.25 18 47.25 18 34.35

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.55.5 62.40 15 109.65 18 54.35

626B 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.57.07.06.0 61.25 13 170.90 18 75.80

307C 3.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.04.0 40.80 16 211.70 18 117.80

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 70.30 12 282.00 18 136.30

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.06.06.06.0 59.40 =15 341.40 18 172.30

Note:

There are two panels of seven judges (J1-J7). The first panel judges the first three rounds of dives, and the second panel judges the remaining
dives. For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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